Datasheet
UHF46A/B/C/D
6 dB UHF Fibreglass Antenna 1.34-1.54 m (4 versions)
Specified antenna for TETRA or ISM
4 standard band versions
End-fed full 1/2  coaxial dipole antenna design
Full omni-directional radiation pattern
DC-grounded (DC-short) - antistatic

1 / 31 / 31 / 31 / 31 / 31 / 3
Datasheet
Ordering information:
Part no. 14046-000A: 380-400 MHz (TETRA) (Bulk packing)
Part no. 14046-001A: 380-400 MHz (TETRA) (in Polybag)
Part no. 14046-002A: 380-400 MHz (TETRA) (in Carton tube)
Part no. 14046-000B: 406-430 MHz (TETRA) (Bulk packing)
Part no. 14046-001B: 406-430 MHz (TETRA) (in Polybag)
Part no. 14046-002B: 406-430 MHz (TETRA) (in Carton tube)
Part no. 14046-000C: 430-450 MHz (ISM) (Bulk packing)
Part no. 14046-001C: 430-450 MHz (ISM) (in Polybag)
Part no. 14046-002C: 430-450 MHz (ISM) (in Carton tube)
Part no. 14046-000D: 450-470 MHz (ISM) (Bulk packing)
Part no. 14046-001D: 450-470 MHz (ISM) (in Polybag)
Part no. 14046-001D: 450-470 MHz (ISM) (in Carton tube)
Part no. If 1" Revolving Nut Kit is needed together with antenna: Change
above listed P/N to xxxxx-431 for kit in Polybag
Part no. If 1" Revolving Nut Kit is needed together with antenna: Change
above listed P/N to xxxxx-432 for kit in Carton tube
Packing information:
Packing Bulk pcking or individually packing in Polybag or Carton tube
(See "Part No.")
Size Max. 1.65 m ("A"-version)
Weight Approx. 0.6 kg
Ordering information:
Part no. 14046-000A: 380-400 MHz (TETRA) (Bulk packing)
Part no. 14046-001A: 380-400 MHz (TETRA) (in Polybag)
Part no. 14046-002A: 380-400 MHz (TETRA) (in Carton tube)
Part no. 14046-000B: 406-430 MHz (TETRA) (Bulk packing)
Part no. 14046-001B: 406-430 MHz (TETRA) (in Polybag)
Part no. 14046-002B: 406-430 MHz (TETRA) (in Carton tube)
Part no. 14046-000C: 430-450 MHz (ISM) (Bulk packing)
Part no. 14046-001C: 430-450 MHz (ISM) (in Polybag)
Part no. 14046-002C: 430-450 MHz (ISM) (in Carton tube)
Part no. 14046-000D: 450-470 MHz (ISM) (Bulk packing)
Part no. 14046-001D: 450-470 MHz (ISM) (in Polybag)
Part no. 14046-001D: 450-470 MHz (ISM) (in Carton tube)
Part no. If 1" Revolving Nut Kit is needed together with antenna: Change
above listed P/N to xxxxx-431 for kit in Polybag
Part no. If 1" Revolving Nut Kit is needed together with antenna: Change